starviewtech.net          -1
DATASHEET 5.0
SV-DAC-40GT4T4-xM
Starview QSFP+ 40Gbps Direct Attach Cable
modules, distance up to 1m; 3m;5m;7m.
Features
• Compliant with SFF- 8436.
• Up to 10.3125Gbps data rate per channel

• Lowest total system EMI solution
• Optimized design for Signal Integrity
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SV-DAC-40GT4T4-1M Starview QSFP+ 40Gbps Direct Attach Cable modules, distance up to 1m.
SV-DAC-40GT4T4-3M Starview QSFP+ 40Gbps Direct Attach Cable modules, distance up to 3m.
SV-DAC-40GT4T4-5M Starview QSFP+ 40Gbps Direct Attach Cable modules, distance up to 5m.
SV-DAC-40GT4T4-7M Starview QSFP+ 40Gbps Direct Attach Cable modules, distance up to 7m.
starviewtech.net          -2
DATASHEET 5.0
General Product Characteristics
QSFP+ DAC Specifications